
Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Pacelli 31 11
2 Marathon 61 15
3 Prentice/Rib Lake 80 11
4 Mosinee 86 10
5 Stratford 103 10

Athens 4
Auburndale 4
Colby 4
Spencer 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Mosinee 46 25
2 Auburndale 59 11
3 Spencer 104 12
4 Marathon 117 8
5 Colby 119 8
6 Prentice/Rib Lake 127 10
7 Pacelli 157 12
8 Stratford 179 9

Athens 4
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1199 Peyton Enders 00:11:51.3Prentice/Rib Lake 5:55 min/m1 18
2 1166 Sam Basala 00:11:56.6Pacelli 5:58 min/m1 27
3 1175 Ben Springob 00:12:17.9Pacelli 6:08 min/m2 38
4 1341 Eric Kordus 00:12:28.5Mosinee 6:14 min/m1 48
5 1091 Tyler Cliver 00:12:30.1Marathon 6:15 min/m1 58
6 1327 Logan Cychosz 00:12:40.7Mosinee 6:20 min/m2 67
7 1171 Ben Haemmerle 00:12:48.9Pacelli 6:24 min/m3 76
8 1068 Chase Oehmichen 00:12:52.4Colby 6:26 min/m1 <57
9 1289 Antonio Verdone 00:12:59.4Stratford 6:29 min/m1 87
10 1174 Wes Peplinski 00:13:14.2Pacelli 6:37 min/m4 97
11 1168 Jay Engebretson 00:13:16.0Pacelli 6:38 min/m5 107
12 1244 Treyton Ackmann 00:13:18.4Spencer 6:39 min/m1 <56
13 1282 Riley Bauman 00:13:44.3Stratford 6:52 min/m2 117
14 1095 Alex Gosse 00:13:44.4Marathon 6:52 min/m2 127
15 1096 Luke Hieronimus 00:13:47.1Marathon 6:53 min/m3 138
16 1046 Paul Kollross 00:13:54.0Auburndale 6:57 min/m1 <58
17 1097 Jaden Koeller 00:13:57.0Marathon 6:58 min/m4 146
18 1202 Jordan Kurth 00:13:57.5Prentice/Rib Lake 6:58 min/m2 158
19 1206 Tristian Mcroberts 00:13:58.1Prentice/Rib Lake 6:59 min/m3 166
20 1105 Brock Warren 00:14:01.4Marathon 7:00 min/m5 177
21 1045 Kyler Jensen 00:14:02.6Auburndale 7:01 min/m2 <57
22 1011 Andrew Hartmann 00:14:17.0Athens 7:08 min/m1 <58
23 1012 Tanner Westfall 00:14:21.1Athens 7:10 min/m2 <58
24 1047 Carl Lundgren 00:14:21.4Auburndale 7:10 min/m3 <57
25 1103 John Stoffel 00:14:22.5Marathon 7:11 min/m6 186
26 1170 Sam Grywacz 00:14:25.1Pacelli 7:12 min/m6 197
27 1339 Cole Coppock 00:14:27.8Mosinee 7:13 min/m3 208
28 1283 Andrew Chapel 00:14:33.2Stratford 7:16 min/m3 218
29 1098 Cullen Krasselt 00:14:47.7Marathon 7:23 min/m7 227
30 1010 Aaron Hartmann 00:14:50.2Athens 7:25 min/m3 <58
31 1205 Dominic Mcroberts 00:14:57.9Prentice/Rib Lake 7:28 min/m4 235
32 1169 Ben Formella 00:15:10.9Pacelli 7:35 min/m7 248
33 1204 Zephryon Lonnie 00:15:11.2Prentice/Rib Lake 7:35 min/m5 257
34 1094 Noah Fritz 00:15:15.0Marathon 7:37 min/m8 >76
35 1203 Colton Lake 00:15:17.7Prentice/Rib Lake 7:38 min/m6 268
36 1100 Jaron Marsh 00:15:23.0Marathon 7:41 min/m9 >77
37 1173 Anton Klein 00:15:23.7Pacelli 7:41 min/m8 >75
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1102 Jordan Schloemer 00:15:31.0Marathon 7:45 min/m10 >77
39 1093 Colton Free 00:15:31.2Marathon 7:45 min/m11 >77
40 1338 Carter Barrett 00:15:50.2Mosinee 7:55 min/m4 278
41 1200 Austin Johnson 00:16:03.6Prentice/Rib Lake 8:01 min/m7 288
42 1208 Alex Schantner 00:16:04.7Prentice/Rib Lake 8:02 min/m8 >76
43 1009 Jacob Brumbaugh 00:16:12.2Athens 8:06 min/m4 <57
44 1167 Luke Carpenter 00:16:17.5Pacelli 8:08 min/m9 >76
45 1335 Caleb Ziebell 00:16:30.1Mosinee 8:15 min/m5 297
46 1332 Lucas Simonis 00:16:53.7Mosinee 8:26 min/m6 307
47 1069 Talon Severson 00:16:57.7Colby 8:28 min/m2 <56
48 1172 Mitchell Jensen 00:17:07.2Pacelli 8:33 min/m10 >78
49 1176 Ben Westrick 00:17:11.5Pacelli 8:35 min/m11 >75
50 1284 Spencer Griepentrog 00:17:11.9Stratford 8:35 min/m4 316
51 1288 Addison Schafer 00:17:22.1Stratford 8:41 min/m5 326
52 1099 Owen Marks 00:17:22.9Marathon 8:41 min/m12 >76
53 1286 Kolby Mueller 00:17:24.5Stratford 8:42 min/m6 336
54 1290 Benno Wenzel 00:17:24.5Stratford 8:42 min/m7 347
55 1287 Tanner Oertel 00:17:43.2Stratford 8:51 min/m8 >76
56 1201 Riley Johnson 00:17:47.5Prentice/Rib Lake 8:53 min/m9 >78
57 1247 Braedon Miller 00:18:03.7Spencer 9:01 min/m2 <57
58 1066 Dalton Higley 00:18:29.9Colby 9:14 min/m3 <58
59 1092 Lucas Feck 00:18:49.1Marathon 9:24 min/m13 >78
60 1343 Tyler Mullins 00:19:08.8Mosinee 9:34 min/m7 358
61 1209 Ashton Schantner 00:19:16.4Prentice/Rib Lake 9:38 min/m10 >75
62 1285 Adam Lieders 00:19:19.3Stratford 9:39 min/m9 >76
63 1323 Jack Struble 00:19:40.1Mosinee 9:50 min/m8 >76
64 1044 Parker Empey 00:19:44.2Auburndale 9:52 min/m4 <56
65 1281 Brett Bangart 00:19:45.4Stratford 9:52 min/m10 >76
66 1090 Max Buchberger 00:20:14.6Marathon 10:07 min/m14 >76
67 1246 Zach Endreas 00:20:21.9Spencer 10:10 min/m3 <58
68 1319 Trevon Mullins 00:20:22.7Mosinee 10:11 min/m9 >76
69 1207 Oliver Robish 00:20:36.7Prentice/Rib Lake 10:18 min/m11 >78
70 1067 Brian Larson 00:22:01.0Colby 11:00 min/m4 <57
71 1104 Nick Van Rixel 00:22:12.9Marathon 11:06 min/m15 >77
72 1248 Dietrich Ohm 00:23:43.1Spencer 11:51 min/m4 <56
73 1320 Zaden Scheer 00:28:55.4Mosinee 14:27 min/m10 >76
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1229 Emily Wehrman 00:13:29.2Spencer 6:44 min/m1 16
2 1317 Syndney Leszczynski 00:13:31.2Mosinee 6:45 min/m1 26
3 1031 Taylor Stanton 00:13:43.7Auburndale 6:51 min/m1 38
4 1003 Abby Van Rixel 00:13:50.8Athens 6:55 min/m1 <58
5 1230 Kaylee Wehrman 00:13:51.9Spencer 6:55 min/m2 48
6 1308 Kate Fitzgerald 00:14:02.2Mosinee 7:01 min/m2 56
7 1333 Melissa Wagner 00:14:03.6Mosinee 7:01 min/m3 67
8 1070 Mira Beranek 00:14:05.4Marathon 7:02 min/m1 78
9 1184 Serena Moore 00:14:07.7Prentice/Rib Lake 7:03 min/m1 87
10 1064 Hailey Voelker 00:14:12.9Colby 7:06 min/m1 98
11 1060 Abbie Hediger 00:14:16.4Colby 7:08 min/m2 108
12 1032 Errika Zenner 00:14:18.8Auburndale 7:09 min/m2 117
13 1024 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:14:36.7Auburndale 7:18 min/m3 127
14 1026 Jordyn Karl 00:14:44.9Auburndale 7:22 min/m4 136
15 1181 Zoei Goodrich 00:14:47.1Prentice/Rib Lake 7:23 min/m2 148
16 1328 Olivia Donohue 00:14:49.9Mosinee 7:24 min/m4 157
17 1163 Jenna Stolt 00:14:49.9Pacelli 7:24 min/m1 167
18 1077 Sammy Welnetz 00:14:50.6Marathon 7:25 min/m2 177
19 1344 Maddie Nechuta 00:15:07.2Mosinee 7:33 min/m5 188
20 1255 Carolynn Hiebl 00:15:12.4Stratford 7:36 min/m1 196
21 1025 Annalise Jewel 00:15:13.5Auburndale 7:36 min/m5 207
22 1033 Mckenna Zieher 00:15:15.7Auburndale 7:37 min/m6 216
23 1058 Daisy Feiten 00:15:20.4Colby 7:40 min/m3 226
24 1261 Angellia Verdone 00:15:22.6Stratford 7:41 min/m2 238
25 1076 Piper Pietrowski 00:15:23.7Marathon 7:41 min/m3 247
26 1312 Annabella Kennedy 00:15:23.9Mosinee 7:41 min/m6 256
27 1004 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:15:26.1Athens 7:43 min/m2 <57
28 1329 Allison Kordus 00:15:26.4Mosinee 7:43 min/m7 267
29 1177 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:15:26.9Prentice/Rib Lake 7:43 min/m3 278
30 1155 Katy Czerwinski 00:15:29.9Pacelli 7:44 min/m2 288
31 1074 Sierra Gage 00:15:31.8Marathon 7:45 min/m4 298
32 1028 Lily Kloos 00:15:36.9Auburndale 7:48 min/m7 307
33 1023 Aliah Hamus 00:15:37.7Auburndale 7:48 min/m8 >7
34 1342 Haley Lemke 00:15:52.9Mosinee 7:56 min/m8 >78
35 1002 Maleah Redman 00:16:01.4Athens 8:00 min/m3 <57
36 1262 Sarah Zuelke 00:16:01.6Stratford 8:00 min/m3 316
37 1232 Hannah Zastrow 00:16:06.4Spencer 8:03 min/m3 328
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1228 Aryiah Schuh 00:16:09.1Spencer 8:04 min/m4 338
39 1226 Leah Nieman 00:16:09.9Spencer 8:04 min/m5 348
40 1345 Macy Stepan 00:16:11.9Mosinee 8:05 min/m9 >78
41 1185 Brook Peterson 00:16:12.8Prentice/Rib Lake 8:06 min/m4 358
42 1336 Reidun Backman 00:16:15.6Mosinee 8:07 min/m10 >78
43 1162 Iliana Stenovitch 00:16:17.9Pacelli 8:08 min/m3 367
44 1337 Maci Barrabas 00:16:18.9Mosinee 8:09 min/m11 >78
45 1059 Ella Halopka 00:16:19.7Colby 8:09 min/m4 376
46 1322 Bailey Sondelski 00:16:20.4Mosinee 8:10 min/m12 >76
47 1324 Dannica Shupe 00:16:22.9Mosinee 8:11 min/m13 >76
48 1318 Rebecca Luebbe 00:16:24.5Mosinee 8:12 min/m14 >76
49 1158 Sami Miller 00:16:25.6Pacelli 8:12 min/m4 387
50 1164 Emily Trzinski 00:16:26.1Pacelli 8:13 min/m5 397
51 1075 Lorelie Peters 00:16:37.0Marathon 8:18 min/m5 408
52 1062 Trinity Severson 00:16:45.1Colby 8:22 min/m5 416
53 1073 Madigan Fuhrman 00:16:47.1Marathon 8:23 min/m6 428
54 1316 Adalyn Lehman 00:16:48.2Mosinee 8:24 min/m15 >76
55 1321 Claire Selenske 00:16:49.6Mosinee 8:24 min/m16 >76
56 1180 Kylee Goodrich 00:16:53.1Prentice/Rib Lake 8:26 min/m5 436
57 1325 Sophia Theiss 00:16:54.6Mosinee 8:27 min/m17 >76
58 1065 Elizabeth Winters 00:16:55.9Colby 8:27 min/m6 446
59 1063 Kya Viegut 00:17:01.7Colby 8:30 min/m7 456
60 1061 Brett Schmitt 00:17:02.7Colby 8:31 min/m8 >76
61 1227 Lydia Nieman 00:17:10.2Spencer 8:35 min/m6 467
62 1153 Anika Brandl 00:17:11.9Pacelli 8:35 min/m6 478
63 1326 Violet Cox 00:17:12.7Mosinee 8:36 min/m18 >77
64 1222 Madison Knecht 00:17:12.8Spencer 8:36 min/m7 486
65 1182 Cristi Hartmann 00:17:20.9Prentice/Rib Lake 8:40 min/m6 496
66 1030 Hannah Schulte 00:17:26.4Auburndale 8:43 min/m9 >78
67 1165 Madeline Wojchik 00:17:31.5Pacelli 8:45 min/m7 507
68 1029 Autumn Richardson 00:17:31.9Auburndale 8:45 min/m10 >76
69 1187 Maddie Thums 00:17:37.7Prentice/Rib Lake 8:48 min/m7 518
70 1221 Dalaney Eichman 00:17:41.3Spencer 8:50 min/m8 >78
71 1223 Zastrow Leah 00:17:46.2Spencer 8:53 min/m9 >76
72 1001 Crystal Dearth 00:17:46.9Athens 8:53 min/m4 <57
73 1188 Samantha Westfall 00:17:46.9Prentice/Rib Lake 8:53 min/m8 >76
74 1310 Ava Hintz 00:17:54.2Mosinee 8:57 min/m19 >76
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 1253 Sarah Dickinson 00:17:54.6Stratford 8:57 min/m4 526
76 1225 Faith Miller 00:18:00.4Spencer 9:00 min/m10 >77
77 1072 Sarah Fritz 00:18:02.0Marathon 9:01 min/m7 538
78 1224 Jory Meyers 00:18:11.3Spencer 9:05 min/m11 >76
79 1256 Rose Huther 00:18:14.6Stratford 9:07 min/m5 548
80 1156 Lillian Lepak 00:18:17.6Pacelli 9:08 min/m8 >77
81 1330 Sophie Meyer 00:18:40.1Mosinee 9:20 min/m20 >77
82 1101 Margaret Mouw 00:18:40.9Marathon 9:20 min/m8 >76
83 1334 Ellen Wengelski 00:18:49.7Mosinee 9:24 min/m21 >77
84 1154 Cabrini Brandl 00:18:53.6Pacelli 9:26 min/m9 >75
85 1313 Alison Kennedy 00:18:58.8Mosinee 9:29 min/m22 >76
86 1231 Delaney Wichlacz 00:19:17.2Spencer 9:38 min/m12 >77
87 1257 Aurora Leonhard 00:19:58.9Stratford 9:59 min/m6 558
88 1258 Kambria Leonhard 00:20:12.1Stratford 10:06 min/m7 566
89 1314 Siara Kern 00:20:12.1Mosinee 10:06 min/m23 >76
90 1022 Kylie Frischman 00:20:15.7Auburndale 10:07 min/m11 >76
91 1159 Jenna Pinter 00:20:19.9Pacelli 10:09 min/m10 >75
92 1186 Leah Thums 00:20:22.7Prentice/Rib Lake 10:11 min/m9 >76
93 1259 Leslie Rojas 00:20:44.6Stratford 10:22 min/m8 >76
94 1183 Anna Hoffland 00:20:56.0Prentice/Rib Lake 10:28 min/m10 >78
95 1309 Casey Gunseor 00:20:58.4Mosinee 10:29 min/m24 >76
96 1254 Grace Greenberg 00:21:25.8Stratford 10:42 min/m9 >77
97 1157 Anna Meilahn 00:26:42.7Pacelli 13:21 min/m11 >76
98 1161 Maggie Sekerka 00:26:44.2Pacelli 13:22 min/m12 >76
99 1315 Ana Lambert 00:29:24.0Mosinee 14:42 min/m25 >76
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Stratford "The Bear" Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times

Team name:
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 2 1166 Sam Basala 00:11:572 2
2 3 1175 Ben Springob 00:12:183 3
3 7 1171 Ben Haemmerle 00:12:497 7
4 10 1174 Wes Peplinski 00:13:159 9
5 11 1168 Jay Engebretson 00:13:1710 10
6 26 1170 Sam Grywacz 00:14:2619 19
7 32 1169 Ben Formella 00:15:1124 24
8 37 1173 Anton Klein 00:15:24>7 >7
9 44 1167 Luke Carpenter 00:16:18>7 >7

10 48 1172 Mitchell Jensen 00:17:08>7 >7
11 49 1176 Ben Westrick 00:17:12>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 61 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 5 1091 Tyler Cliver 00:12:315 5
2 14 1095 Alex Gosse 00:13:4512 12
3 15 1096 Luke Hieronimus 00:13:4813 13
4 17 1097 Jaden Koeller 00:13:5814 14
5 20 1105 Brock Warren 00:14:0217 17
6 25 1103 John Stoffel 00:14:2318 18
7 29 1098 Cullen Krasselt 00:14:4822 22
8 34 1094 Noah Fritz 00:15:15>7 >7
9 36 1100 Jaron Marsh 00:15:24>7 >7

10 38 1102 Jordan Schloemer 00:15:32>7 >7
11 39 1093 Colton Free 00:15:32>7 >7
12 52 1099 Owen Marks 00:17:23>7 >7
13 59 1092 Lucas Feck 00:18:50>7 >7
14 66 1090 Max Buchberger 00:20:15>7 >7
15 71 1104 Nick Van Rixel 00:22:13>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice/Rib Lake

Team Points
1 1 1199 Peyton Enders 00:11:521 1
2 18 1202 Jordan Kurth 00:13:5815 15
3 19 1206 Tristian Mcroberts 00:13:5916 16
4 31 1205 Dominic Mcroberts 00:14:5823 23
5 33 1204 Zephryon Lonnie 00:15:1225 25
6 35 1203 Colton Lake 00:15:1826 26
7 41 1200 Austin Johnson 00:16:0428 28
8 42 1208 Alex Schantner 00:16:05>7 >7
9 56 1201 Riley Johnson 00:17:48>7 >7

10 61 1209 Ashton Schantner 00:19:17>7 >7
11 69 1207 Oliver Robish 00:20:37>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 86 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 4 1341 Eric Kordus 00:12:294 4
2 6 1327 Logan Cychosz 00:12:416 6
3 27 1339 Cole Coppock 00:14:2820 20
4 40 1338 Carter Barrett 00:15:5127 27
5 45 1335 Caleb Ziebell 00:16:3129 29
6 46 1332 Lucas Simonis 00:16:5430 30
7 60 1343 Tyler Mullins 00:19:0935 35
8 63 1323 Jack Struble 00:19:41>7 >7
9 68 1319 Trevon Mullins 00:20:23>7 >7

10 73 1320 Zaden Scheer 00:28:56>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 9 1289 Antonio Verdone 00:13:008 8
2 13 1282 Riley Bauman 00:13:4511 11
3 28 1283 Andrew Chapel 00:14:3421 21
4 50 1284 Spencer Griepentrog 00:17:1231 31
5 51 1288 Addison Schafer 00:17:2332 32
6 53 1286 Kolby Mueller 00:17:2533 33
7 54 1290 Benno Wenzel 00:17:2534 34
8 55 1287 Tanner Oertel 00:17:44>7 >7
9 62 1285 Adam Lieders 00:19:20>7 >7

10 65 1281 Brett Bangart 00:19:46>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 16 1046 Paul Kollross 00:13:55<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 22 1011 Andrew Hartmann 00:14:18<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
1 8 1068 Chase Oehmichen 00:12:53<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 12 1244 Treyton Ackmann 00:13:19<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
2 23 1012 Tanner Westfall 00:14:22<5 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
2 21 1045 Kyler Jensen 00:14:03<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
2 57 1247 Braedon Miller 00:18:04<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
2 47 1069 Talon Severson 00:16:58<5 <5
3 58 1066 Dalton Higley 00:18:30<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
3 24 1047 Carl Lundgren 00:14:22<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
3 30 1010 Aaron Hartmann 00:14:51<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
3 67 1246 Zach Endreas 00:20:22<5 <5
4 72 1248 Dietrich Ohm 00:23:44<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
4 70 1067 Brian Larson 00:22:02<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
4 64 1044 Parker Empey 00:19:45<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
4 43 1009 Jacob Brumbaugh 00:16:13<5 <5

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
1 2 1317 Syndney Leszczynski 00:13:322 2
2 6 1308 Kate Fitzgerald 00:14:035 5
3 7 1333 Melissa Wagner 00:14:046 6
4 16 1328 Olivia Donohue 00:14:5015 15
5 19 1344 Maddie Nechuta 00:15:0818 18
6 26 1312 Annabella Kennedy 00:15:2425 25
7 28 1329 Allison Kordus 00:15:2726 26
8 34 1342 Haley Lemke 00:15:53>7 >7
9 40 1345 Macy Stepan 00:16:12>7 >7

10 42 1336 Reidun Backman 00:16:16>7 >7
11 44 1337 Maci Barrabas 00:16:19>7 >7
12 46 1322 Bailey Sondelski 00:16:21>7 >7
13 47 1324 Dannica Shupe 00:16:23>7 >7
14 48 1318 Rebecca Luebbe 00:16:25>7 >7
15 54 1316 Adalyn Lehman 00:16:49>7 >7
16 55 1321 Claire Selenske 00:16:50>7 >7
17 57 1325 Sophia Theiss 00:16:55>7 >7
18 63 1326 Violet Cox 00:17:13>7 >7
19 74 1310 Ava Hintz 00:17:55>7 >7
20 81 1330 Sophie Meyer 00:18:41>7 >7
21 83 1334 Ellen Wengelski 00:18:50>7 >7
22 85 1313 Alison Kennedy 00:18:59>7 >7
23 89 1314 Siara Kern 00:20:13>7 >7
24 95 1309 Casey Gunseor 00:20:59>7 >7
25 99 1315 Ana Lambert 00:29:25>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 59 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
1 3 1031 Taylor Stanton 00:13:443 3
2 12 1032 Errika Zenner 00:14:1911 11
3 13 1024 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:14:3712 12
4 14 1026 Jordyn Karl 00:14:4513 13
5 21 1025 Annalise Jewel 00:15:1420 20
6 22 1033 Mckenna Zieher 00:15:1621 21
7 32 1028 Lily Kloos 00:15:3730 30
8 33 1023 Aliah Hamus 00:15:38>7 >7
9 66 1030 Hannah Schulte 00:17:27>7 >7

10 68 1029 Autumn Richardson 00:17:32>7 >7
11 90 1022 Kylie Frischman 00:20:16>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points

9/15/15 11:08:55 AM 4 of 6Page



Team name:
Team result: 104 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
1 1 1229 Emily Wehrman 00:13:301 1
2 5 1230 Kaylee Wehrman 00:13:524 4
3 37 1232 Hannah Zastrow 00:16:0732 32
4 38 1228 Aryiah Schuh 00:16:1033 33
5 39 1226 Leah Nieman 00:16:1034 34
6 61 1227 Lydia Nieman 00:17:1146 46
7 64 1222 Madison Knecht 00:17:1348 48
8 70 1221 Dalaney Eichman 00:17:42>7 >7
9 71 1223 Zastrow Leah 00:17:47>7 >7

10 76 1225 Faith Miller 00:18:01>7 >7
11 78 1224 Jory Meyers 00:18:12>7 >7
12 86 1231 Delaney Wichlacz 00:19:18>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 117 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
1 8 1070 Mira Beranek 00:14:067 7
2 18 1077 Sammy Welnetz 00:14:5117 17
3 25 1076 Piper Pietrowski 00:15:2424 24
4 31 1074 Sierra Gage 00:15:3229 29
5 51 1075 Lorelie Peters 00:16:3840 40
6 53 1073 Madigan Fuhrman 00:16:4842 42
7 77 1072 Sarah Fritz 00:18:0353 53
8 82 1101 Margaret Mouw 00:18:41>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
1 10 1064 Hailey Voelker 00:14:139 9
2 11 1060 Abbie Hediger 00:14:1710 10
3 23 1058 Daisy Feiten 00:15:2122 22
4 45 1059 Ella Halopka 00:16:2037 37
5 52 1062 Trinity Severson 00:16:4641 41
6 58 1065 Elizabeth Winters 00:16:5644 44
7 59 1063 Kya Viegut 00:17:0245 45
8 60 1061 Brett Schmitt 00:17:03>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 127 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prentice/Rib Lake

Team Points
1 9 1184 Serena Moore 00:14:088 8
2 15 1181 Zoei Goodrich 00:14:4814 14
3 29 1177 Kaitlyn Erickson 00:15:2727 27
4 41 1185 Brook Peterson 00:16:1335 35
5 56 1180 Kylee Goodrich 00:16:5443 43
6 65 1182 Cristi Hartmann 00:17:2149 49
7 69 1187 Maddie Thums 00:17:3851 51
8 73 1188 Samantha Westfall 00:17:47>7 >7
9 92 1186 Leah Thums 00:20:23>7 >7

10 94 1183 Anna Hoffland 00:20:57>7 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 157 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
1 17 1163 Jenna Stolt 00:14:5016 16
2 30 1155 Katy Czerwinski 00:15:3028 28
3 43 1162 Iliana Stenovitch 00:16:1836 36
4 49 1158 Sami Miller 00:16:2638 38
5 50 1164 Emily Trzinski 00:16:2739 39
6 62 1153 Anika Brandl 00:17:1247 47
7 67 1165 Madeline Wojchik 00:17:3250 50
8 80 1156 Lillian Lepak 00:18:18>7 >7
9 84 1154 Cabrini Brandl 00:18:54>7 >7

10 91 1159 Jenna Pinter 00:20:20>7 >7
11 97 1157 Anna Meilahn 00:26:43>7 >7
12 98 1161 Maggie Sekerka 00:26:45>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
1 20 1255 Carolynn Hiebl 00:15:1319 19
2 24 1261 Angellia Verdone 00:15:2323 23
3 36 1262 Sarah Zuelke 00:16:0231 31
4 75 1253 Sarah Dickinson 00:17:5552 52
5 79 1256 Rose Huther 00:18:1554 54
6 87 1257 Aurora Leonhard 00:19:5955 55
7 88 1258 Kambria Leonhard 00:20:1356 56
8 93 1259 Leslie Rojas 00:20:45>7 >7
9 96 1254 Grace Greenberg 00:21:26>7 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
1 4 1003 Abby Van Rixel 00:13:51<5 <5
2 27 1004 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:15:27<5 <5
3 35 1002 Maleah Redman 00:16:02<5 <5
4 72 1001 Crystal Dearth 00:17:47<5 <5
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